## Disclaimer

Norris Wealth Management, LLC is an investment advisory firm registered in the state of Arizona. The firm may only transact business or render personalized investment advice in those states where we are registered or have filed notice, and are otherwise excluded or exempted from registration requirements.

The purpose of this web site is for distribution of general information on our firm, services, and a method of contacting us. Norris Wealth Management does not render or offer to render personalized investment advice or financial planning through this website. Norris Wealth Management uses reasonable efforts to obtain information which it believes to be reliable; however, it makes no representation that the information is accurate, reliable, or complete. Information is subject to change without notice.

This site contains links to other internet addresses. Information included in the links was developed, maintained, and posted by parties unrelated to Norris Wealth Management. Norris Wealth Management does not approve or control site contents and assumes no responsibility for timelines, accuracy, or completeness